
#
#

"

"

#

#

#

"

"

"

#

#
#

#

#

"

"
"

"

"

"

#"

"

#
"

"

#

#

#

#

"

"

"

"






































 
































































 























 





 

















































































































































  

 

 
 

  




    












 





















 






 






 

 


























































































530

840

83
2

837

52
6

851

835

833

849

832/1

85
0

857

83
9/

2

855

83
6

838

83
9

852

856

840

Han
ge

rs 
W

ay
Sh

ip
w

rig
ht

s W
ay

St
au

nt
on

 W
ay

South Downs Way (Bridleway)

5

9

6

4

21

50

15

22

40

14

8

50
1

49
a

37

28

25

42

24

7

31

11

36

1

29

2

39

26

10

19

33

18

45

23

13

34

17

49
b

27

3

48

32

504

44

20

10
a

38

12

502

47

38a

46

16

43

41a

44
a

43a

38b

10
b

16

5

50
1

11

502

44
a

21

3

13

43

33

6

21

42

18

7

17

4

24

16

8

15

2

19

23

18

44

31

31

39

17

14

3

16

Scale @ A3 23,800

© Crown copyright and database rights
2016 Ordnance Survey 100050083

Buriton CP
Neighbourhood Plan

Landscape Context
Public Rights of Way

and Open Access Land

Neighbourhood Area

  Long distance route

Byway open to all traffic

Bridleway

Footpath

# # # #
" " " " Restricted byway

Parish boundary

SDNPA boundary

Open Access Land

Registered Commons

Open Country

Appendix 5

Public Rights of Way
and Open Access Land 


